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Commercial Course Listings & Fee Schedule 

110 Hour Commercial Truck Driving: $12,500* 
Class A Including: 

40 hours of theory/classroom (Self-Guided)  
78 hours (10 days) of behind the wheel instruction & lab 
2-hour Road Skills Exam
Class A & Hazmat ELDT Theory Materials
Licensing Fees

80 Hour Commercial Truck Driving: $7,000* 
Class A Including: 

40 hours of theory/classroom (Self-Guided) 
38 hours (5 days) of behind the wheel instruction & lab 
2-hour Road Skills Exam
Class A & Hazmat ELDT Theory Materials
Licensing Fees

24 Hour Commercial Truck Driving: $5,000* 
40 hours of theory/classroom (Self-Guided) 
22 hours (3 days) behind the wheel instruction & lab 
2-hour Road Skills Exam
Class B ELDT Theory Materials
Licensing Fees

6  Hour Passenger Commercial Truck Driving: $1,750* 
40 hours of theory/classroom (Self-Guided) 
4 hours (1 days) behind the wheel instruction & lab 
2-hour Road Skills Exam
Class B & Passenger ELDT Theory Materials
Licensing Fees

Road Exams (Must have proof of ELDT training program completion) 
Class A or B Commercial Driving Exam $500* 
Class C Commercial Driving Exam $200* 
Class B Passenger Road Skills exam in our bus $500* 

Additional Services: 
Commercial Licensing $170* 
Hard Copy CDL Manual $30* 
Hazardous Materials Online Endorsement Course $100* 
Passenger Materials Online Endorsement Course $100* 

* Sales tax applies to all charges
All driving instruction courses: 
Commercial Learners permit required within 2 weeks of enrollment no later than 30 days before start of training. 
50% deposit due at the time of scheduling, remaining balance due 30 days prior to start date. See refund policy. 
Refund Schedule: Cancellation more than 30 days prior to start date: full refund less $250 administration fee. 
Cancellation 29-14 days prior to start date 50% refund less $250 administration fee. Cancellation less than 14 days 
prior to start date is nonrefundable. 
The KPDI Training Enrollment Contract for student enrollment refund policy applies. 

All Commercial Road Exams: 
Full fee due at time of scheduling. Full fee non-refundable at appointment cancellation of less than 2 days. 
Commercial Learners permit required at least 14 days prior to exam. 

Commercial Learners Permit (CLP) and Commercial Driver License (CDL) requirements and DMV Fees 
are the responsibility of the applicant and/or student.


